## **His Kids Daycare & Learning Center** 2025 Tuition Rate Sheet

Please initial next to the appropriate classroom and payment option. To reserve the child's space, all signed contracts require a non-refundable registration fee of \$75 for the first child and \$50 for each additional child. Tuition is due each week no later than 9AM Tuesday. A late tuition fee\*\* will be accessed if received after 9AM Tuesday. Tuition is paid for the current week. We implement a no pay no stay policy.

Child's Name: Last:Fi	rst:	
Enrollment Date:		
Classroom	Weekly Rate	
Infants	\$195.00	
Toddlers	\$185.00	
Two Year Olds	\$180.00	
Pre School	\$170.00	
VPK - Option 1 (Full time wrap around care)	\$125.00	
VPK - Option 2 (Before or After only)	\$85.00	
VPK - Christmas & Spring breaks	\$140.00	
School Agers - Option 1 (Before & After)	\$105.00	
School Agers - Option 2 (Before only)	\$55.00	
School Agers - Option 3 (After only)	\$65.00	
School Agers - Christmas & Spring	\$145.00	
School Agers - Holiday or Summer Drop-in (not e	\$30 per day	
Summer Camp (includes Field Trips)*	\$145.00 (Plus \$80 registration fee)	

Late Tuition Fee: \$50.00

Late Pickup Fee: \$10.00 for the first minute plus \$1.00 per minute thereafter.

NOTE: Tuition is due whether your child is present, absent or school holiday/weather closure. After 6 months of full

time enrollment, you will be eligible for one week of vacation. Families with 2 or more children enrolled will receive a			
10% discount off of the lowest tuition rate.			
Parent's Name Printed			
Parent's Signature	Date		

<sup>\*</sup> Summer camp includes students entering Kindergarten in the fall through 5th graders entering 6th grade in the fall.